
Day and 
Date 

Part I Semester II Fresh Students (University Examination) 
Time Table 

Monday 
01/04/2024 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. 
Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION I 

B. Voc. Tourism and Service Industry (NEP- 2020) 
Course Code - 1189 

Wednesday 
03/04/2024 

Thursday 
04/04/2024 

Tuesday SEM II 

02/04/2024 

Friday 
05/04/2024 

Time 10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Semester 

SEM II 

SEM II 

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

SEM I 

SEM II 

Chairhhan 

Subject 

Business Communication II 

(AECC-B) 

Communication at Work Place 

First Year Exam 
Committee 

(GEC-B) 

Tourism System 
(DSC-B-I) 

Tourism Guideline 

(DSC-B-II) 

Tour Assistance/ Tour Operator 

(DSC-B-III) 

Paper code 

89754 

89755 

89756 

89757 

89758 

/e Principal 

Marks 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, 
Kolhapur 

40 

40 

50 

50 

50 



0 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSIONII B. Voc. Tourism and Service Industry (NEP � 2020) 
Course Code - 1189 

Part I Semester1 Repeater Students (University Examination) 
Time Table 

Day and Date 

Monday 
01/04/2024 

Tuesday 
02/04/2024 

Wednesday 
03/04/2024 

Thursday 
04/04/2024 

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Friday 
05/04/2024 

Time O2.30 p.m. to 04.30 p.m. 

Semester 

SEM I 

SEM I 

SEM I 

SEM I 

SEM I 

Chairhan 
First Year Exafm Committee 

Subject 

Business Communication I 

(AECC-A) 

Basics of Computer 
(GEC-A) 

Basics of Tourism 

(DSC-A-I) 

Geography of Tourism 
(DSC-A-II) 

Attraction in Tourism 

(DSC-A-III) 

AALE 

Paper 
code 

89745 

89746 

89747 

89748 

89749 

I/e Principal 
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, 

Kolhapur 

Marks 

40 

40 

50 

50 

50 


