Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION I B. Voc. Tourism and Service Industry (NEP – 2020) Course Code - 1189 Part I Semester II Fresh Students (University Examination) Time Table

Time 10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Day and Date	Semester	Subject	Paper code	Marks
Monday 01/04/2024	SEM II	Business Communication II (AECC-B)	89754	40
Tuesday 02/04/2024	SEM II	Communication at Work Place (GEC-B)	89755	40
Wednesday 03/04/2024	SEM II	Tourism System (DSC-B-I)	89756	50
Thursday 04/04/2024	SEM II	Tourism Guideline (DSC-B-II)	89757	50
Friday 05/04/2024	SEM II	Tour Assistance / Tour Operator (DSC-B-III)	89758	50

NOLHAPUR

Chairman First Year Exam Committee

n

I / c Principal Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION II B. Voc. Tourism and Service Industry (NEP – 2020) Course Code - 1189 Part I Semester I Repeater Students (University Examination) Time Table

Time 02.30 p.m. to 04.30 p.m.

Day and Date	Semester	Subject	Paper code	Marks
Monday 01/04/2024	SEM I	Business Communication I (AECC-A)	89745	40
Tuesday 02/04/2024	SEM I	Basics of Computer (GEC-A)	89746	40
Wednesday 03/04/2024	SEM I	Basics of Tourism (DSC-A-I)	89747	50
Thursday 04/04/2024	SEM I	Geography of Tourism (DSC-A-II)	89748	50
Friday 05/04/2024	SEM I	Attraction in Tourism (DSC-A-III)	89749	50

an Chairn First Year Exam Committee

I / c Principal Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur